
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 02/12/23 – 03/25/23

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Family Issues

Health Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Safety Issues

Health Issues

Discover the Forest

Hypertension 
Awareness

Vaping Prevention

AARP

NHTSA

Diabetes Prevention

02/15/23

02/22/23

03/01/23

03/10/23

03/16/23

03/24/23

10:16 AM

01:15 PM

11:50 AM

02:25 PM

01:30 PM

05:04 PM

01.00

01.00

00.30

01.00

01.00

01.00

Make the forest a part of your 
family’s story.  Visit a nearby 
forest or park and go on adventure 
with your kids and build 
memories and inspiration in their 
young minds with nature.
1 in 2 adults have high blood 
pressure.  Self-monitoring is key 
for spotting possible risks such as 
strokes and aneurysms.  So 
making a habit of checking twice 
a day with a blood pressure 
monitor is essential.
There are dangers to vaping 
including irreversible lung 
damage.  This campaign urges 
adults to talk to teenagers warning 
them about the risks of teen 
vaping.
For military veteran caregivers, 
caregiving often starts early in life 
and lasts longer.  To better care 
for loved ones, the caregiver must 
also care for themselves.  AARP 
offers resources and tools to help 
them for the support they need.
Child Car Safety campaign 
stresses the importance of the 
correct car seat for the child’s size 
plays a crucial role for their safety 
on the roads.  NHTSA provides an 
online chart to ‘Find the Right 
Seat’ for parents to utilize.
Prediabetes can be reversed with 
early detection and making 
healthy lifestyle changes.  
Listeners are encouraged to visit 
DoIHavePrediabetes.org and take 
their risk test.  The website also 
offers helpful tips and advice on 
weight management and healthy 
eating options to prevent pre-
diabetes and stop it before it 
becomes type 2.


