## Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 02/12/23 – 03/25/23

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue					Description of Program
Family Issues	Discover the Forest	02/15/23	10:16 AM	01.00	Make the forest a part of your family's story. Visit a nearby forest or park and go on adventure
Health Issues	Hypertension Awareness	02/22/23	01:15 PM	01.00	with your kids and build memories and inspiration in their young minds with nature.  1 in 2 adults have high blood pressure. Self-monitoring is key for spotting possible risks such as strokes and aneurysms. So making a habit of checking twice
Community Issues	Vaping Prevention	03/01/23	11:50 AM	00.30	a day with a blood pressure monitor is essential.  There are dangers to vaping including irreversible lung damage. This campaign urges adults to talk to teenagers warning
Community Issues	AARP	03/10/23	02:25 PM	01.00	them about the risks of teen vaping. For military veteran caregivers, caregiving often starts early in life and lasts longer. To better care for loved ones, the caregiver must also care for themselves. AARP
Safety Issues	NHTSA	03/16/23	01:30 PM	01.00	offers resources and tools to help them for the support they need. Child Car Safety campaign stresses the importance of the correct car seat for the child's size plays a crucial role for their safety on the roads. NHTSA provides an online chart to 'Find the Right
Health Issues	Diabetes Prevention	03/24/23	05:04 PM	01.00	Seat' for parents to utilize. Prediabetes can be reversed with early detection and making healthy lifestyle changes. Listeners are encouraged to visit DoIHavePrediabetes.org and take their risk test. The website also offers helpful tips and advice on weight management and healthy eating options to prevent prediabetes and stop it before it becomes type 2.